WORLD SERIES

2013 44th Annual World Series of Poker
Event #51: Ladies No-Limit Hold'em Championship
END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 1
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Amazon

Entries: 954 Remaining Players (at EOD): 122

Buyin: $10,000 Prize Pool: $858,600

Places Paid: 117

RANK PLAYER CITY / STATE / COUNTRY CHIP COUNT ROOM / TABLE / SEAT
1 Marina Adriaans NL 18,900 Amazon/439/5
2 Kari Alexander Boulder, CO, US 8,600 Amazon/445/8
3 Danielle Andersen Woodbury, MN, US 55,700 Amazon/435/5
4 Sandra Baggenstos SL 11,500 Amazon /438/5
5 Amanda Baker LAS VEGAS, NV, US 56,200 Amazon /437 /8
6 Laura Bare SANTA CRUZ, CA, US 41,800 Amazon/431/3
7 Berta Barnes Richmond, , CA 14,800 Amazon/431/1
8 Irina Batorevich MOSCOW, , RU 40,300 Amazon/441/7
9 Lynne Beaumont SWINDON, GB 61,600 Amazon/440/1
10 Kristen Bicknell NEPEAN, ON, CA 69,400 Amazon/431/9
11 Judith Bielan BAYONNE, NJ, US 13,100 Amazon /443 /2
12 Lauren Billings BROOKLYN, NY, US 74,600 Amazon/434/9
13 Hermance Blum FR 18,600 Amazon /433/7
14 Stacie Boehm SHERIDAN, WY, US 10,500 Amazon /433/2
15 Liv Boeree EAST MOLESY, GB 44,600 Amazon /442 /8
16 Sidsel Boesen COPENHAGEN, , DK 28,700 Amazon /444 /7
17 Charlene Boustead VICTORIA, BC, CA 17,200 Amazon/434/8
18 Lara Boutros PARIS, , FR 14,700 Amazon /445/9
19 Sally Boyer MIDWAY, UT, US 19,000 Amazon /437 /1
20 Connie Bruce Longmont, CO, US 29,700 Amazon / 436/ 2
21 Shirley Burnham North Las Vegas, NV, US 22,800 Amazon/440/4
22 Melissa Burr MOUNT LAUREL, NJ, US 11,800 Amazon /444 /3
23 Christy Burt West Hollywood, CA, US 12,000 Amazon /442 /6
24 Pamela Buzzetto Tampa, FL, US 16,200 Amazon /438/3
25 Patricia Cardner ROUND ROCK, TX, US 31,300 Amazon /444 /2
26 Dana Castaneda UA 18,300 Amazon/438/6
27 Raylene Celaya LAS CRUCES, NM, US 16,000 Amazon /438/9
28 Alisa Chandler ANTHEM, AZ, US 17,300 Amazon/435/8
29 Michelle Crowther Forked River, NJ, US 30,100 Amazon /434 /2
30 Wattana Cruz N LAS VEGAS, NV, US 31,000 Amazon /445/5
31 Xiu Deng WEST BLOOMFIELD, MI, US 31,100 Amazon /437 /9
32 Laura Dennison Inglewood, CA, US 10,800 Amazon /438 /2
33 Stephanie Donahue LONG BEACH, CA, US 11,700 Amazon/441/6
34 Danielle Drury Seymour, IN, US 26,900 Amazon/441/4
35 Susan Ear Irving, TX, US 58,700 Amazon/436/1
36 Barbara Enright HOLLYWOOD, CA, US 26,900 Amazon /445 /4
37 Pamela Field Rehoboth Beach, DE, US 3,700 Amazon / 441/ 2
38 Jennefer Gallenberger AUSTIN, TX, US 10,200 Amazon/441/9
39 Jinelle Girard VANCOUVER, , CA 12,000 Amazon /444 /4
40 Lisa Gjaltema Burnaby, BC, CA 30,600 Amazon/434/3
41 Jackie Glazier WANTIRNA, , AU 41,000 Amazon / 440/ 7
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Glennette Goode
Viktoriya Gromova
Therese Gronstad
Eleanor Gudger
Leanne Haas
Judy Herringdine
Ting Ho
Stephanie Hubbard
Rosalie lacovo
Vanessa Kade
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Koy Saelee
Andrea Scott
Sharrol Segal
Vanessa Sena
Ann Shea
Shirley Simpson
Lori Smith
Anne Spinetti
Crystal Steele
Jane Strell
Siriwan Sukmekerd
Stacey Sullivan
Yongmei Sun
Diana Svensk
Esther Taylor
Tamara Tibbles
Lori Townsend
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Liina Vark
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Ping Wang
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Elaine Watkins
Marsha Wolak
Sandra Wong
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CHINO, CA, US

BUTTE, MT, US

SURREY, BC, CA
JACKSBORO, TX, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
RICHMOND, TX, US
MESQUITE, NV, US
NORTH LAS VEGAS, NV, US
BANGOR, ME, US
Vancouver, , CA

us

VANCOUVER, WA, US
SPOKANE, WA, US
WASILLA, AK, US

Las Vegas, NV, US

SAN JOSE, CA, US

SAN FRANCISCO, CA, US
ROCHESTER, NY, US

San Mateo, CA, US
Wainwright, AB, CA
BILLINGS, MT, US
SARASOTA, FL, US
BURNABY, BC, CA

NEW BRAUNFELS, TX, US
HONG KONG, , HK

PT

16,900
15,500
15,200
13,300
10,100

5,900

6,900
14,900
15,200

6,000

9,100
11,500

9,600
13,900
21,900
25,000

6,200
80,500
18,300

5,500
23,800
16,100
20,200
13,300
15,500
24,500
29,000
36,400
13,000

Amazon/443/9
Amazon/431/5
Amazon /437 /7
Amazon/441/5
Amazon/441/8
Amazon /442 /4
Amazon /438 /4
Amazon/435/7
Amazon/440/6
Amazon / 440/ 2
Amazon/440/9
Amazon/445/1
Amazon/439/1
Amazon /443 /6
Amazon/439/3
Amazon /442 /1
Amazon /445 /2
Amazon/440/8
Amazon/431/2
Amazon /445 /7
Amazon /434 /1
Amazon /443 /7
Amazon /434 /7
Amazon /443 /8
Amazon/440/5
Amazon /444 /1
Amazon /438 /7
Amazon /443 /1
Amazon/431/4



